

Disruptive Innovation

# Per Subject Schedule of fees 2019

Application Fee: R700.00 (non-refundable)

Registration fee: A non-refundable fee of R3 660.00 is payable on new registrations only.

#### IGCSE and AS/A level - per subject fees

- Suitable for eduCLinED and/or private/solo candidates.
- Can be taken as a blended learning approach with eduCLinED Distance College

\*Please note that practical fees p/a apply to some subjects in addition the individual subject fees.

Includes exam prep for Oct/Nov exam sessions.

\*\* Excludes external Cambridge exam fees

Option	Method of payment	Checkpoint	IGCSE	AS Level	A Level
А	Full upfront fee payable by 1 December 2016	R13 540.00 p/a	R13 540.00 p/a	R15 840.00p/a	R18 140.00 p/a
В	Term Fee in advance – 3 terms Due 1 Jan, 1 April,1 July	R4 514.00 p/t	R4 514.00 p/t	R5 280.00 p/t	R 6047.00 p/t
С	Monthly fee over 11 months	n/a	n/a	*Monthly fee is only applicable to full time registered students doing more five (5) or more subjects	

#### \*Full time fees

- 1. IGCSE and AS Level: includes five subjects: English, Afrikaans, Maths plus other 2 subjects; the 6<sup>th</sup> subject, and/or additional subjects, if necessary, are per subject as additional.
- 2. Checkpoint Stage 7,8 and 9 includes: English, Maths, Science (Chemistry, Physics and Biology, Afrikaans/or French and Art and Economics) [Internal exams/assessments fees included in annual fees].
- 3. Excludes external Cambridge exam fees for IGCSE and AS Level

## TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- 1. **Application fees**: A non-refundable **application fee** must accompany this registration for all applications.
- 2. Registration fees

### Take note of options

- a) **Registration fee full time students** Checkpoint Secondary 1/IGCSE and AS/ A level: non-refundable fee is payable on new registrations only.
- b) Registration fees for per subject fees IGCSE/AS/A Levels registrations only: A non-refundable fee of R3 660.00 is payable on new registrations only.
- c) Termly Tutorials and Exam workshops limited to 15 students per level.

Director: Bronwyn Ansell B. A (Comm. Science) B. Tech (Post School Ed.)
Dean of Studies: Lydon Smit B.A (Pre-medical Sciences) B.Sc. (Biological Sciences)



Sagan Centre (Pty) Ltd Address: 29 Church Street Olivedale T: +27 83 383 7650/49 E: sagancentre@cledu.org lydon.smit@cleducation.co.za

W: www.sagancentre.org



Disruptive Innovation

No registration fee payable, however, termly tutorial fees are payable in advance per term/workshop on registration to secure a place. \*No attendance permitted unless the weekly or monthly fee is paid at least 24 hours in advance of a week; or at least 3 days before a given month for the following month.

- 3. Monthly tuition fees are payable on the final working day of each month, from 1 January of a given year up to and including 11 months thereafter or part thereof on month of registration.
- 4. A full term's notice (being three months), in writing, or the equivalent fee, in lieu thereof, is required prior to withdrawal of a learner.
- 5. Tuition fees will be reviewed annually. A term's notice will be given of any increase.
- 6. Where any account is more than 10 days in arrears the learner will be suspended from the Sagan Centre and the access to the premises refused until outstanding fees are paid.

I, (full name and surname)	, witl	, with ID number/passport		
number, above.	, hereby, accept the above terms and	conditions as set out		
SIGNED THIS	DAY OF	20		
FULL NAME				



